4 3 2 1
REFERENCE DRAWING:
GENERAL ARRANGEMENT: 140765-GA-0001
25 ) 27 NOTES:
8 DETAIL F
EL. +14.400 m (1:4) 5000 ‘ 5000 ‘
_ 2 bt | |
y femry o o
T L+ | |
= [ o | 280 N Tt
A o s | |
3 9 | |
S
- 12 . | \
= | @ | |
| | |
| | 5
" = (2527 (29) : | |
ﬂm, 1 EL+160mTOS. EL.+11670mT.0.8. / E} 1 | |
ol < ARt | |
DETAIL G \ \
(1:4) | |
DETAIL | \ \
(1:4) \ |
(2527 )(29) | |
= \ \
14 i ‘ ‘
= | |
9 » 10178 |
7 G e ‘
= — \ ;
‘ 7
° jﬁ; 14 ‘ . o
(25)27)(29) | ;
s iy | 5 f’ ,
: o DETAIL M ° | ° i
EL.+7470mT.0.S. ! = EL.+7470mT.0..
(1:4) 15 |
29 | 27 | 24 29 | 27 | 24 ‘
. ! DETAIL L
- | 17 (1:4)
‘B 25 ) 27 | 29
/. 8995 ‘ !
[e} ‘ o ‘
" Worn NP ‘
EL.+5570m T.0.S. EL.+5570mT.0.S. hi ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ -
N | | | |
i ‘ ‘ ‘@ 11
e i i > "‘ DETAIL O c
: | | ‘ (1:4)
| | !
| 7655 \ @ 1970 \ |
1ETG10AF001C | | |
I ey |
95 i 962‘5 28)i .y
| | | DETAIL N
‘ ‘ 2 ‘ (1:4) .“@e@
. . |
| \ =
| | : .
u b
‘ 1ETG10AB001C =12 — =
P | | ====
1200 — \\\\\ ! ! =
7 S il | | i
R | | | @.9.‘@
LN 1
! \ \ !
% 1ETG10AF002C ‘ ‘ .
} DETAILC (1:10) ‘ ‘
1 EL. +0.150 m
- N | \ EL.+0.000 m
L \ i i I |
[ il . 0 I
5000 2750 2250
1L I
o= 4
00 L T T T T T s TN o W W P (TS i
il 0 A 0 A W P T M& MM\AMMMM i I FLANGE TO BE
of] Mol e Wit
,%HHHHHH HHHHHH‘ bt { 1= :i“liimi“ ||iﬁi WELDED ON SITE
i !ty gt
\ I B
e 12174_BIALYSTOK
i
il S
\ Hlﬁiﬁ 1ETG10AJ003MRO1 [N Seghers | ASB ¥
1ETG10AJ003C 12174_452_01_060210_0
HI’""‘ Handled: HLE_[0ate:20/11/15_[Greck SDG | Aor BVA
b
H“ ||| 32 |ANCHOR BOLT HVU M16X125+HAS | 30 Comm. Hilt
H" 1ETG20AA201 31 |SPLIT WASHER 100 |04 Comm. DIN 127-A 12
i 30 |NUT 16 0,6 Comm. UNI 5588 - M16
i 29 [NUT 284 [5,1 Comm. UNI 5588 - M12 - 1,75
28 |FLAT WASHER 2 |04 Comm. UNI 6592 - 17 x 30
1ETG20AB001C 27 | FLAT WASHER 568 |36 Comm. UNI 6592 - 13 x 24
1ETG20AF001C @ 26 |BOLT TE 16 |17 Comm. UNI 5739 - M16 x 45
FLANGE TO BE 1ETG30AF001C TS 25 |BOLTTE 180 [10,1 Comm. UNI5739 - M12 x 45
WELDED ON SITE N i ' 24 |BOLTTE 104 |54 Comm. UNI 5739 - M12 x 40
e 1ETG20AB001MRO 53 ToELTS BAG ot
NNy e 22 [BIG-BAG 1 [7796
i ~ @& ! i 21 |BIG-BAG SUPPORT 1 ]969,9
Il g N \ \\QQ\\Q\\\\\\ S i -, -
DETAIL D ( 1 . 10 ) (i il = \ \\\\\:\\ \\&\\\\\\\“\\“\ 20 |FRAME 1 1874,6 140765-XX-0101
- it ' > \\&{\‘&\\\\\\\\\\I\}},\“,,nmm' 19 |BUFFER HOPPER 13199 140765-XX-0100 —
. I\‘\I\,\,‘,‘,‘]‘,‘l‘nnnmlll ; 18 | DISCHARGE CHUTE 1 259,0 140765-XX-0075
! 17 | DISCHARGE HOPPER 1 |59,1 140765-XX-0070
DETAILE (1:10) 16 | DISCHARGE HOPPER 1 |433 140765-XX-0065
15 | DISCHARGE HOPPER 11406 140765-XX-0060
14 | DISCHARGE CHUTE 1 261,0 140765-XX-0050
13 | DISCHARGE CHUTE 1 1684 140765-XX-0045
12 | DISCHARGE CHUTE 1 |578 140765-XX-0040
1ETG30AA203 11 | SLIDE GATE WITH CHAIN T400 1 198,0 140765-5G-0300
10 |SLIDE GATE WITH CHAIN T500 1 1250 140765-5G-0200
9 |MANUAL SLIDE GATE T400 2 [1845 140765-5G-0100
8 |SCREW CONVEYOR T400 1 |1877,3 140765-SC-0100
e 7 |ROTARY FEEDER T400 2 |9225 140765-RF-0100
}iﬁlﬂmﬂiﬂIﬂihﬁﬂlﬁh} 6 |EXPANSION JOINT 400x400 4 |994 140765-EJ-0200
1ETG30AF001MRO2 i 1ETG30AA201 5 |EXPANSION JOINT 400x400 1 |249 140765-EJ-0100
‘L, i 4 |CRUSHER 1 2342 140765-CG-0001
i 3 |CHAIN CONVEYOR 1 |3068,2 140765-CC-0300
1ETG30BB001C i 2 |CHAIN CONVEYOR 1 |2016,8 140765-CC-0200
i 1 |CHAIN CONVEYOR 1 |2017,6 140765-CC-0100
\ Pos. Description Q.ty | Weight | Material Dwg/Code Mark Icon
i Tolleranza generale per superfici lavorate: H13-h13 General folerance for machined surfaces : H13-h13
;77777 FLANGE TO BE FLANGE TO BE
a WELDED ON SITE WELDED ON SITE 00 First Issue 26/06/201L  |MAFFI A
0 Final Issue 28/07/201L  |MAFFI
02 Final Issue 22/08/2014 | D. Cammi
Rev Descrizione/Bescription Data/Bate Eseq./Prep'd | Contr./Chk'd | Appr./Appr'd
o CLIENTE/CLIENT TIPO MACCHINA/EQUIPMENT TAGLIA/SIZE aTA/QTY
9 01
— DATI DI PROGETTO/PROJECT DATA Peso/Weight
MOTRIDAL
15524 kg
Ordine/Grder Nr.
BUIk Handllng EqUIpment & Plants File name 16:0765-A1-0001-02-AFC.idw SCALA/SEALE
o il 1T °\7 ° IMPIANTO/PLANT DISEGNQ Na./DRAWING Nr, 135
| RN : 140765-A1-0001 =5
DNG TITOLO/TITLE SOSTITUISCE DIS. No./SUBSTITUTES DWG Nr. Revision
(& > Assembly Drawing 02
EQUIPMENT LA YOUT SOSTITUITO DA DIS. No./SUBSTITUTED BY BWG Nr. Fy. di/Sh.of
FLY ASH TRANSPORT Part 1 171
‘rﬁwfnﬁiﬁi?ﬁs&%ﬁ%ﬂgﬁ;;&?mﬁ;ﬁiﬁﬁs}?&?i}:ﬁmg\»&:m« DI LEOGE OGN DIRITTO €7 RISERVATO ‘ BY CAD - NON MODIFICARE MANUALMENTE / DG NGT CHANGE MANUALLY AO

1




